



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 05/04/2017

Prepared By :

Solicitation No : CO-00123

Job # :

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 800 Block of North Loop 1604 - DR1091 (EARZ)

Time And Date :

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00123 - 1. RCO CONSTRUCTION			CO-00123 - 2. Capital Excavation Company			CO-00123 - 3. SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00123 - 4. FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00123 - 5. PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$44,600.00	1	\$44,600.00	\$38,000.00	1	\$38,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	
2	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT OF WAY	LS	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00	\$12,900.00	1	\$12,900.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	
3	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$10.75	20	\$215.00	\$5.00	20	\$100.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	\$4.00	20	\$80.00	
4	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$25.00	120	\$3,000.00	\$7.15	120	\$858.00	\$5.00	120	\$600.00	\$5.00	120	\$600.00	\$5.00	120	\$600.00	
5	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE C (3" COMP DEPTH)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$22.00	70	\$1,540.00	\$70.30	70	\$4,921.00	\$50.00	70	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	70	\$3,500.00	\$120.00	70	\$8,400.00	
6	206	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALT TREATED BASE (12" COMP DEPTH)(COSA SPEC)	SY	\$140.00	60	\$8,400.00	\$180.00	60	\$10,800.00	\$140.00	60	\$8,400.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$90.00	60	\$5,400.00	
7	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (TxDOT SPEC)	CY	\$172.00	490	\$84,280.00	\$186.00	490	\$91,140.00	\$100.00	490	\$49,000.00	\$120.00	490	\$58,800.00	\$160.00	490	\$78,400.00	
8	500	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER, AND CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (COSA)	LF	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00	\$17.80	40	\$712.00	\$25.00	40	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00	
9	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$70.00	28	\$1,960.00	\$45.15	28	\$1,264.20	\$50.00	28	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	28	\$2,800.00	\$90.00	28	\$2,520.00	
10	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCH (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$2.00	2,375	\$4,750.00	\$1.05	2,375	\$2,493.75	\$1.00	2,375	\$2,375.00	\$10.00	2,375	\$23,750.00	\$2.00	2,375	\$4,750.00	
11	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$42,500.00	1	\$42,500.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	
12	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	\$20.00	156	\$3,120.00	\$41.70	156	\$6,505.20	\$1.00	156	\$156.00	\$10.00	156	\$1,560.00	\$50.00	156	\$7,800.00	
13	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC GRAVITY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241)(160PSI)(10'-15' DEEP)	LF	\$95.00	91	\$8,645.00	\$246.00	91	\$22,386.00	\$200.00	91	\$18,200.00	\$200.00	91	\$18,200.00	\$160.00	91	\$14,560.00	
14	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC GRAVITY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241)(160PSI)(10'-15' DEEP)	LF	\$135.00	18	\$2,430.00	\$260.00	18	\$4,680.00	\$300.00	18	\$5,400.00	\$200.00	18	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	18	\$3,600.00	
15	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" HDPE GRAVITY SEWER PIPE (DR 11)(200 PSI)(15'-20' DEEP)	LF	\$150.00	9	\$1,350.00	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.00	\$272.00	9	\$2,448.00	
16	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH)	EA	\$17,235.00	3	\$51,705.00	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.00	\$12,000.00	3	\$36,000.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.00	
17	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH)(DROP MANHOLE)	EA	\$18,235.00	3	\$54,705.00	\$16,100.00	3	\$48,300.00	\$13,000.00	3	\$39,000.00	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$7,500.00	3	\$22,500.00	
18	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (GREATER THAN 6' DEPTH)	VF	\$250.00	50	\$12,450.00	\$1,140.00	50	\$56,772.00	\$100.00	50	\$4,980.00	\$1,000.00	50	\$49,800.00	\$150.00	50	\$7,470.00	
19	856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING 24"	LF	\$434.00	416	\$180,544.00	\$510.00	416	\$212,160.00	\$900.00	416	\$374,400.00	\$800.00	416	\$332,800.00	\$1,000.00	416	\$416,000.00	
20	856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN (12" CARRIER PIPE)(HDPE DR 11)	LF	\$101.00	454	\$45,854.00	\$87.20	454	\$39,588.80	\$200.00	454	\$90,800.00	\$200.00	454	\$90,800.00	\$160.00	454	\$72,640.00	
21	856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN (24" CASING BORE)(0.5" MIN THICKNESS)	LF	\$117.00	416	\$48,672.00	\$124.00	416	\$51,584.00	\$100.00	416	\$41,600.00	\$200.00	416	\$83,200.00	\$160.00	416	\$66,560.00	
22	856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN (24" CASING OPEN CUT)(0.5" MIN THICKNESS)	LF	\$205.00	38	\$7,790.00	\$203.00	38	\$7,714.00	\$100.00	38	\$3,800.00	\$200.00	38	\$7,600.00	\$250.00	38	\$9,500.00	
23	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING	LS	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$47,500.00	1	\$47,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$460,000.00	1	\$460,000.00	
24	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" - 24")	LF	\$16.00	572	\$9,152.00	\$3.00	572	\$1,716.00	\$5.00	572	\$2,860.00	\$10.00	572	\$5,720.00	\$12.00	572	\$6,864.00	
25	SS9001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RESTORE LANDSCAPING	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	
						Total		\$697,947.00			\$756,509.95			\$884,271.00			\$938,630.00			\$1,389,692.00	
Calendar Days To Complete :				120																	